
Organisations Number of spots Attendee Name Surname Position Email Phone 
Dietary 
Requirements

ACTU 8
ACTU
ACTU
ACTU
ACTU
ACTU
ACTU
ACTU
Advance Cairns 1
Aged and Community Service Australia 1
Anglicare Australia 1
Association of Superannuation Funds Australia (ASFA) 1
Australia and New Zealand Banking Group (ANZ) 1
Australian Academy of Science 1
Australian Automobile Association 1
Australian Banking Association 1
Australian Chamber of Commerce & Industry 4
Australian Chamber of Commerce & Industry
Australian Chamber of Commerce & Industry
Australian Chamber of Commerce & Industry
Australian Conservation Foundation 1
Australian Council of Social Services 2
Australian Council of Social Services
Australian Council of State School Organisations 1

Australian Federation of Disability Organisations (AFDO) 1
Australian Financial Markets Association 1
Australian Food and Grocery Council 1
Australian Hotels Association 1
Australian Industry Group 3
Australian Industry Group
Australian Industry Group
Australian Institute of Company Directors 1
Australian Institute of Superannuation Trustees 1
Australian Local Government Association 1
Australian Logistics Council 1
Australian Petroleum Production & Exploration Association (APPEA) 1
Australian Red Cross 1
Australian Small Business and Family Enterprise Ombudsman 1
Australian Taxation Office 5
Australian Taxation Office
Australian Taxation Office
Australian Taxation Office
Australian Taxation Office
Australian Taxpayers Alliance 1
Australian Technology Network 1
Boston Consulting Group 1
Brotherhood of St Laurence 1
BT Financial Group 1
Business Council of Australia 3
Business Council of Australia
Business Council of Australia
Business Council of Co-operatives and Mutuals 1
CARE Australia 1
Carers Australia 1
Centre for Independent Studies 1
Chartered Accountants Australia and New Zealand 2
Chartered Accountants Australia and New Zealand
Combined Pensioners and Superannuants Association 1
Council of Small Business Australia 2
Council of Small Business Australia
Council on the Ageing (COTA) 3
Council on the Ageing (COTA)
Council on the Ageing (COTA)
CPA Australia 1
Community and Public Sector Union 1
Customer Owned Banking Association 1
Deloitte 1
Dixon Advisory 1
DPS Parliamentary Library 5
DPS Parliamentary Library
DPS Parliamentary Library
DPS Parliamentary Library
DPS Parliamentary Library
Equality Rights Alliance 1
Ernst & Young 1
Export Council of Australia 1
Federal Chamber of Automotive Industries (FCAI) 1
Financial Planning Association of Australia 1
Financial Services Council 2
Financial Services Council
FinTech 1
FJ Partners 1
GetUp 1

Gilbert & Tobin Law 1
Grant Thornton 1
Greenwoods and Herbert Smith Freehills 1
Group of Eight 1
Housing Industry Association Ltd 1
Independent Schools Council of Australia 1
Industry Super Australia 1
Infrastructure Partnerships Australia 3
Infrastructure Partnerships Australia
Infrastructure Partnerships Australia
Institute of Public Accountants 2
Institute of Public Accountants
Institute of Public Affairs 1
Jobs Australia 1
King & Wood Mallesons Tax 1

KPMG 1
Law Council of Australia 1
Macquarie Group 1
Master Builders Australia 1
McKinsey 1
Medicines Australia 1
Mental Health  Australia 1

Minerals Council of Australia 2
Minerals Council of Australia
Mission Australia 1
MYOB Australia Pty Ltd 1
National Aboriginal and Torres Strait Islander Legal Services 1
National Association of Community Legal Centres (NACLC) 1
National Australia Bank 1
National Catholic Education Commission 1
National Congress of Australia's First Peoples 1
National Disability Services 1
National Family Violence Prevention Legal Services Forum 1
National Farmers Federation 2
National Farmers Federation
National Seniors Australia 2
National Seniors Australia
National Shelter 1
National Tax and Accountants' Association Ltd (NTAA) 1
NRMA 1
NSW Business Chamber 1
Oxfam Australia 1
Parliamentary Budget Office 3
Parliamentary Budget Office
Parliamentary Budget Office
People with Disability Australia 1
Pharmacy Guild of Australia 1
Price Waterhouse Coopers 1
Property Council of Australia 3
Property Council of Australia
Property Council of Australia
Real Estate Institute of Australia 2
Real Estate Institute of Australia
Refugee Council of Australia 1
Regional Australia Institute 1
Regional Capitals Australia 1
Regional Universities Network 1
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Restaurant & Catering Industry Association 1
Royal Australian College of Practitioners (RACGP) 1
Salvation Army 1
Save the Children Australia 1
Self-Managed Super Fund Association 1
Social Ventures Australia 1
St Vincent de Paul Society 1
StartupAUS 1
Sydney Business Chamber 1
TAFE Directors Australia 1
Tax Institute 2
Tax Institute
The Australia Institute 1
Tourism & Transport Forum  1
Urban Development Institute of Australia - NSW 1
UnitingCare Australia 1
Universities Australia 1
Volunteering Australia 1
Westpac 1
Women's Electoral Lobby 1
World Vision Australia 1

TOTAL 161 161
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2018 

(actual)

2019

(agreed 

with TO)

Total Stakeholders 236 134

Key:

Organisations maintaining the same number of attendees

Organisations reducing attendees

Organisations no longer invited

Organisations

2018 

(actual)

TO

(agreed)
ACTU 8 4

Actuaries Institute 1 0

Advanced Manufacturing Growth Centres 1 0

Aged and Community Service Australia 2 1

Anglicare Australia 2 1

Association of Independent Retirees 1 1

Association of Superannuation Funds Australia (ASFA) 2 1

AusBiotech 1 0

Australasian College for Emergency Medicine 1 0

Australasian Railway Association 1 0

Australia and New Zealand Banking Group (ANZ) 2 1

Australian Academy of Science 1 1

Australian Automobile Association 2 1

Australian Automotive Dealers Association (AADA) 1 0

Australian Banking Association 1 1

Australian Chamber of Commerce & Industry 4 4

Australian Conservation Foundation 1 1

Australian Council for International Development 1 0

Australian Council of Social Services 3 2

Australian Council of State School Organisations 1 1

Australian Cyber Security Growth Network 1 0

Australian Dental Association 1 0

Australian Federation of Disability Organisations (AFDO) 2 1

Australian Federation of Travel Agents 1 0

Australian Financial Markets Association 1 1

Australian Food and Grocery Council 1 1

Australian Hotels Association 1 1

Australian Industry Group 3 3

Australian Information Industry Association 1 0

Australian Institute of Architects 1 0

Australian Institute of Company Directors 2 1

Australian Institute of Superannuation Trustees 2 1

Australian Local Government Association 1 1

Australian Logistics Council 1 1

Australian National University (Tax and Transfer Policy Institute) 1 1

Australian Petroleum Production & Exploration Association (APPEA) 1 1

Australian Private Equity & Venture Capital Association (AVCAL) 1 1

Australian Red Cross 2 1

Australian Retailers Association 1 1

Australian Small Business and Family Enterprise Ombudsman 2 1

Australian Taxpayers Alliance 1 1

Australian Technology Network 1 1

Australian Tourism Export Council 1 1

Australian Trucking Association 1 0

Australian Women Against Violence Alliance 1 0

Baptist Care Australia 1 0

BDO 1 0

Benevolent Society 1 0

Boston Consulting Group 1 1

Brotherhood of St Laurence 2 1
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BT Financial Group 2 1

Business Council of Australia 3 3

Business Council of Co‐operatives and Mutuals 1 1

Canberra Business Chamber 1 0

CARE Australia 1 1

Carers Australia 1 0

Catholic Health Australia 1 0

Catholic Social Services Australia 2 0

Centre for Excellence in Population Ageing Research 1 0

Centre for Independent Studies 1 0

Chartered Accountants Australia and New Zealand 2 2

Children and Young People with Disability Australia 1 0

Combined Pensioners and Superannuants Association 2 1

Commonwealth Bank of Australia 2 2

Community Housing Industry 1 0

Community Mental Health Australia 1 0

Consult Australia 1 0

Council of Australian Postgraduate Associations 1 0

Council of Small Business Australia 2 2

Council on the Ageing (COTA) 4 3

CPA Australia 1 1

Customer Owned Banking Association 1 1

Deloitte 1 1

Dementia Australia 1 0

Dixon Advisory 1 1

Early Childhood Australia 1 0

Equality Rights Alliance (ERA) 1 0

Ernst & Young 1 1

Every Australian Counts 1 0

Export Council of Australia 1 1

Family and Relationship Services Australia 1 0

Federal Chamber of Automotive Industries (FCAI) 1 1

Federation of Ethnic Communities' Councils of Australia 1 0

Financial Planning Association of Australia 1 0

Financial Services Council 2 2

FinTech 1 1

FJ Partners 1 0

Food and Agribusiness Growth Centre 1 0

GetUp 1 1

Gilbert & Tobin Law 1 1

Grant Thornton 1 1

Greenwoods and Herbert Smith Freehills 1 1

Group of Eight 1 1

Harmony Alliance 1 0

Housing Industry Association Ltd 1 1

Independent Schools Council of Australia 1 1

Industry Super Australia 2 1

Infrastructure Partnerships Australia 3 2

Innovation & Science Australia 1 0

Innovative Research Universities 1 0

Institute of Public Accountants 2 2

Institute of Public Affairs 1 1

Jobs Australia 1 0

King & Wood Mallesons Tax 1 1

KPMG 1 1

Law Council of Australia 1 1

Leading Age Services Australia 1 0

Macquarie Group 1 1

Master Builders Australia 2 1

McKinsey 1 1

Medical Technologies and Pharmaceuticals Growth Centres (MTPConnect) 1 0

Medicines Australia 2 1

Mental Health  Australia 1 1

Minerals Council of Australia 2 2

Mining Equipment, Technology and Services Growth Centre (METS) 1 0



Mission Australia 2 1

MYOB Australia Pty Ltd 1 1

National Aboriginal and Torres Strait Islander Legal Services 1 0

National Aboriginal Community Controlled Health Organisation 1 0

National Aged Care Alliance 1 0

National Australia Bank 1 1

National Catholic Education Commission 1 1

National Centre for Social and Economic Modelling (NATSEM) (University of Canberra) 1 0

National Congress of Australia's First Peoples 1 1

National Disability Services 1 1

National Employment Services Australia 1 0

National Farmers Federation 2 2

National Growth Areas Alliance (NGAA) 1 0

National Seniors Australia 2 2

National Shelter 1 0

National Tax and Accountants' Association Ltd 1 0

Norton Rose Fulbright 1 0

NRMA 1 1

NSW Business Chamber 1 1

NSW Irrigators' Council 1 1

Occupational Therapy Australia 1 0

Office of Chief Scientist 1 0

Oil, Gas and Energy Respources Growth Centre (NERA) 1 1

Oxfam Australia 1 1

People with Disability Australia 2 1

Pharmacy Guild of Australia 2 1

Police Federation of Australia 1 0

PowerHousing Australia 1 0

Price Waterhouse Coopers 2 1

Prime Minister and Cabinet 1 3

Property Council of Australia 3 3

Real Estate Institute of Australia 2 2

Reconciliation Australia 1 1

Refugee Council of Australia 1 1

Regional Australia Institute 1 0

Regional Universities Network 1 1

Restaurant & Catering Industry Association 1 1

Salvation Army 2 1

Save the Children Australia 1 1

Science & Technology Australia 1 0

Self‐Managed Super Fund Association 1 1

Settlement Services International 1 0

ShineWing Australia 1 0

Social Ventures Australia 1 1

St Vincent de Paul Society 1 1

StartupAUS 2 1

Sydney Business Chamber 1 1

TAFE Directors Australia 1 1

Tax Institute 3 2

The Australia Institute 1 1

Tourism and Transport Forum Australia 1 0

Uniting Church in Australia 1 0

UnitingCare Australia 2 1

Universities Australia 2 1

Urban Development Institute of Australia 1 0

Volunteering Australia 1 0

Westpac 2 1

Women's Electoral Lobby 1 0

Woodside Energy 1 0

World Vision Australia 1 1

YWCA National 1 0

Australian Taxation Office 3

Paliamentary Budget Office 3

Reserve Bank of Australia 3

TOTAL 236 145



Date Received  Organisation Allocated a space?

6‐Feb ShineWing Australia Pty Ltd N

7‐Jan National Family Violence Prevention Forum Secretariat N

14‐Jan Pitcher Partners N

18‐Jan Australian Women Against Violence Alliance  N

22‐Jan BDO N

22‐Jan BDO N

22‐Jan NFAW N

23‐Jan Centre for Social Impact N

23‐Jan Centre for Social Impact N

23‐Jan RESULTS International (Australia) Inc. N

29‐Jan Occupational Therapy Australia N

30‐Jan Council of Australian Postgraduate Associations (CAPA) N

31‐Jan Tourism Accommodation Australia N

8‐Feb Australian Medical Students Association (AMSA)  N

8‐Feb Benevolent Society N

11‐Feb Australian Self Medication Industry N

13‐Feb BT Financial Group N

13‐Feb Heffron Consulting Pty Ltd N

13‐Feb Heffron Consulting Pty Ltd N

13‐Feb Heffron Consulting Pty Ltd N

13‐Feb Moore Stephens Australia N

13‐Feb Moore Stephens Australia N

13‐Feb QIC N

13‐Feb QIC N

18‐Feb Relationships Australia N

21‐Feb Harmony Alliance N

1‐Mar Governance Institute of Australia Ltd N

1‐Mar Actuaries Institute N

1‐Mar Actuaries Institute N

1‐Mar RSM Australia N

1‐Mar RSM Australia N

3‐Mar OPR Health N

4‐Mar PowerHousing Australia  N

24‐Sep MARCOS TOLLEY & CO N

4‐Mar Science & Technology Australia  N

5‐Mar Family Day Care Australia N

6‐Mar Early Childhood Australia N

6‐Mar Every Australian Counts N

7‐Mar Catholic Health Australia N

7‐Mar Uniting Church N

8‐Mar National Aged Care Alliance N

8‐Mar YWCA N

12‐Mar Australian Council for International Development N

13‐Mar Australian Youth Affairs Coaltion N

14‐Mar Police Federation of Australia N

14‐Mar National Employment Services Association (NESA)  N

14‐Mar Macquarie University N

14‐Mar Australian Institute of Architects N

14‐Mar Homelessness Australia N

15‐Mar National Growth Areas Alliance N

15‐Mar Urban Development Institute of Australia ‐ NSW N

18‐Mar Family & Relationship Services Australia (FRSA) N

18‐Mar The National Centre for Social and Economic Modelling  N

18‐Mar Australian Dental Association N

18‐Mar Australian Railway Association N

19‐Mar Canberra Business Chamber N

21‐Mar Aus Biotech N

22‐Mar Colonial First State N
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